Rank HelmName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

Dwarshuis, Pieter Jan

Visser, Thijs
Krijger, Rutger
Meister, Alex
Hoekstra, Sjoerd
Zijimans, Wiro

Ptasnik, Viadislav

Beelen, Caroline van

Aart, David van
Muijzers, Philippe
Lampier, Eric
Plokker, Wim

Deca, Wim

Mulder, Rene
Meert, Eric
Leimkuelher, Bob
Warlop, Michel
Gagliani, Oliver
Zylka, Alexander
Janssens, Astrid
Saarberg, Piet
Heemskerk, Mischa
Kos, Gert-Jan
Mesmaeker, Patrick
Vries, John de
Dietz, Matthias

Neve, Frank de

SailNo
NED 28
NED 207
NED 14
GER 27
NED 3
NED 44
CZE1
NED 41
NZL 270
BEL 54
NED 12
NED 93
BEL 19
NED 80
BEL 171
GER 42
BEL 9
BEL 32
GER 86
ESP 97
NED 1
NED 007
NED 96
BEL 2
NED 18
GER 3
SuUl 88

Fleet
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Classic
Foiler
Classic
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Classic
Classic
Foiler
Classic
Foiler
Foiler
Classic
Classic
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler
Foiler

Classic

Total
70.0

48.0

81.0

76.0

147.0
139.0
148.0
141.0
166.0
173.0
191.0
214.0
195.5
196.0
214.0
233.0
237.0
223.0
220.5
235.0
247.0
270.0
270.0
279.0
314.0
331.0
333.0

Nett

31.0

33.0

37.0

41.0

81.0

96.0

98.0

106.0
119.0
131.0
133.0
148.0
153.0
154.0
165.0
167.0
171.0
175.0
1755
186.0
188.0
204.0
204.0
213.0
248.0
265.0
267.0

R1
4.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

(17.0)

8.0

(21.0)

14.0
16.0
15.0
19.0

(25.0)

22.0

(33.0 DNC) (33.0 DNC)

20.0
18.0
23.0
24.0
1.0
7.0
9.0
13.0
5.0

The 2019 Dutch Open Nationals A Cat

Hellecat, Hellevoetsluis, the Netherlands

Results are provisional as of 15:10 on September 15, 2019

R2
5.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
(18.0)
12.0
(21.0)
3.0
16.0
13.0
(22.0)
(24.0)
14.0

20.0
19.0
(25.0)
(26.0)
1.0
9.0
17.0
15.0
1.0

R3
2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

13.0

6.0

15.0
11.0
20.0
10.0
16.0
12.0
19.0
21.0
17.0
33.0 DNC
18.0
(23.0)
(24.0)
22.0

1.0

9.0

14.0
(33.0 DNC)
8.0

(33.0DNC) (33.0 DNC) 33.0 DNC

Overall

R4
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
12.0
6.0
14.0
11.0
20.0
8.0
9.0
18.0
19.0
22.0
15.0
33.0 DNC
17.0
16.0
23.0
21.0
1.0
(33.0 DNC)
13.0
(33.0 DNC)
10.0
33.0 DNC

R5
3.0
1.0
40
5.0
9.0
6.0
7.0
13.0
8.0
12.0
(33.0 OCS)
14.0
11.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
33.0 DNC
17.0
15.0
21.0
20.0
2.0
(33.0 DNC)
10.0
33.0 DNC
(33.0 DNC)
33.0 DNC

R6
4.0

(8.0)
(11.0)

1.0

5.0

(22.0)
14.0

2.0

(24.0)

7.0

20.0

9.0

(21.0)
10.0

12.0

13.0

3.0

19.0

15.0

16.0

6.0

(33.0 DNC)
18.0

(33.0 DNC)
23.0

(33.0 DNC)
26.0

Sailed: 13, Discards: 2, To count: 11, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

R7
1.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

10.0

9.0

(26.0)

7.0

20.0

4.0

(25.0)
17.0
(21.5)
11.0

8.0

12.0

6.0

(23.0)
215

16.0

14.0
(33.0 DNC)
13.0
(33.0 DNC)
18.0

33.0 DNC
19.0

RS
(6.0)
4.0
8.0
(22.0)
(33.0 DNC)
(21.0)
(24.0)

1.0

(23.0)

2.0

16.0

14.0

12.0

5.0

7.0

1.0

3.0

15.0

18.0

9.0

10.0

33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
19.0

33.0 DNC
17.0

R9
5.0

(7.0)

3.0
(13.0)
6.0

15.0
24.0

1.0

19.0

2.0

17.0

9.0

21.0
11.0
10.0
20.0

4.0

12.0
14.0

8.0

16.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
18.0

R10
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
(33.0 DNC)
6.0

5.0

10.0

7.0

19.0
20.0

9.0

17.0
18.0
15.0
11.0
12.0
16.0
(22.0)
13.0
21.0
33.0 DNC
8.0

33.0 DNC
14.0
33.0 DNC
25.0

R11
3.0

2.0

4.0

1.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

15.0
11.0
18.0

9.0

19.0
12.0
(20.0)
22.0
16.0
17.0
(25.0)
10.0
24.0
21.0
33.0 DNC
8.0

13.0
14.0
33.0 DNC
23.0

R12
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
13.0
7.0
16.0
9.0
(33.0 DNC)
10.0
15.0
14.0
(33.0 DNC)
17.0
12.0
11.0
19.0
(33.0 DNC)
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
18.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
21.0

R13
(33.0 DNC)
2.0
(33.0 OCS)
1.0
6.0
3.0
40
15.0
5.0
11.0
7.0
(33.0 DNC)
12.0
8.0
16.0
(33.0 OCS)
10.0
9.0
18.0
14.0
13.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
20.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
19.0



Rank HelmName

28th
29th
30th
31st
31st

Verbeeten, Josje
Krauss, Jens
Mauritz, Frank
Krijger, Kees

Hebly, Juppe

SailNo
NED 100

GER 43
NED 11
NED 15
NED 911

Fleet
Classic

Foiler
Foiler
Classic

Foiler

Total
338.0

338.0
351.0
429.0
429.0

Nett
272.0

272.0
285.0
363.0
363.0

R1 R2
26.0 23.0
27.0 27.0

(33.0DNC) (33.0 DNC)
(33.0 DNC) (33.0 DNC)
(33.0 DNC) (33.0 DNF)

R3
25.0

26.0

33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC

R4
24.0

25.0

33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0DNC

RS
22.0

23.0

33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC

R6
(33.0 DNC)

25.0
17.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

R7
(33.0 DNC)

24.0
15.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC

R8
33.0 DNC

20.0
13.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC

R9
33.0 DNC

23.0
22.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC

R10
23.0

24.0
26.0
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC

R11 R12
26.0 20.0

28.0 (33.0 DNC)
27.0 33.0 DNC

33.0 DNC 33.0 DNC
33.0DNC 33.0 DNC

R13
17.0

(33.0 DNC)
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC
33.0 DNC



